oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Doubles
No | 1123 .4/5/6 78|09 10 11]12]13 14 +- | Sum |
Par 3 3 313 3 3 3143 3 3 3 3 4 44
1 | AlexFlo 2 2 2 313 2 2 2 3 3 -12 32
2 | Georg Tom 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 -4 40
3 | Andre Jorg 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 -3 41
4 | H) Paul 3 3 3|3 2 314 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 -1 43
5 | Marie Julia 3 3 3|3 3 3 3143 3 2 2 4 5 0 44

Doubles + 09.05.2024 02:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/871962
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871962

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 3 4 s 6 |7 |8 9 J10 11 12 13 14 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 44

Avg 26 | 26 | 28 | 2.8 | 24
Difficulty 5 6 9 8 3

Birdie -1 2 2 1 1 3

Par 0 3 3 4 4 2

Bogey 1

24 | 3.2 | 3.2 | 2.2

Doubles + 09.05.2024 02:16 (2)

40
-4
27
36
7

39%
51%
10%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/871962

